
 2020 Youth Baseball/Softball
Rescheduled Games

Posted Thu, Jul 30, 20
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time

Mon, Jun 22, 20 8:00 PM YSC #3 7‐ Lawrence Eagles 3‐ Ottawa Cyclones U10 NL NL to July 16 YSC #4 8:00 PM
Mon, Jun 22, 20 7:45 PM YSC #5 5‐ Kansas Knights 7‐ Warriors U8 AL NL to July 14 YSC #6 6:00 PM
Tue, Jun 23, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 2‐ Renegades 6‐ Wellsville Eagles Houk NL to July 28 Heinrich 8:00 PM
Tue, Jul 14, 20 8:00 PM Ice 7‐ Lawrence Badgers 1‐ Copperheads Ice/Heinrich Lea to June 21 Ice 7:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Thu, Jun 25, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 5‐ DC Mavericks 6‐ Wellsville Eagles Houk NL to July 23 Heinrich 8:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time

Mon, Jun 29, 20 6:00 PM Ice 1‐ Copperheads 5‐ Lawrence Angels Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 17 Ice 8:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Mon, Jul 6, 20 8:00 PM YSC #1 15‐ Gladiators 13‐ Rivercats U12 NL Lea to July 8 Holcom Blue 8:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Tue, Jul 21, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 6‐ Wellsville Eagles 2‐ Renegades Houk Lea 9 to July 30 Heinrich 8:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Wed, Jul 8, 20 6:00 PM Ice 4‐ Raptors 1‐ Copperheads Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 28 Ice 6:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Tue, Jul 7, 20 7:30 PM Houk 4 2 JHSB78 to July 23 Houk 6:00 PM

Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Tue, Jul 7, 20 6:00 PM Houk 1 5 JHSB78 to July 22 Houk 7:30 PM

Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 5‐ DC Mavericks 4‐ Outlaws Houk Lea to July 29 Heinrich 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM Heinrich 7‐ DG Storm 3‐ Heat Houk Lea to July 29 Heinrich 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM Holcom Left 1 3 Rsb to July 29 Holcom Left 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 7:15 PM Holcom Left 2 4 Rsb to July 29 Holcom Left 7:15 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM Ice 2‐ Lawrence Naturals 1‐ Copperheads Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 27 Ice 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM Ice 4‐ Raptors 3‐ Next Level Reds Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 27 Ice 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #1 15‐ Gladiators 12‐ Dominators U12 NL Lea to July 24 Holcom Blue 7:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM YSC #1 13‐ Rivercats 14‐ Cubs U12 NL Lea to July 27 YSC #1 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #2 6‐ Lawrence Royals 9‐ Lawrence Bandits U12 AL Lea to July 27 YSC #2 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM YSC #2 3‐ Lawrence Generals 5‐ Rockets U12 AL Lea to July 27 YSC #2 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #3 6‐ Impact 5‐ Mud Cats U10 NL Lea to July 30 YSC #3 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM YSC #3 4‐ Sidewinders 2‐ Lawrence Line Drive U10 NL Lea to July 30 YSC #3 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #4 7‐ War Eagles 5‐ Lawrence Bulldogs U10 AL Lea to July 30 YSC #4 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 8:00 PM YSC #4 4‐ Sodbusters 2‐ Lawrence Titans U10 AL Lea to July 30 YSC #4 8:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #5 2‐ Tigers 1‐ Sluggers U8 AL Lea to July 29 YSC #5 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 7:45 PM YSC #5 4‐ The Blast 3‐ Wolves U8 AL Lea to July 29 YSC #5 7:45 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #7 2 1 GMP34 to July 28 YSC #7 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 7:30 PM YSC #7 4 3 GMP34 to July 28 YSC #7 7:30 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 6:00 PM YSC #8 2 1 GMP56 to July 28 YSC #8 6:00 PM
Mon, Jul 20, 20 7:30 PM YSC #8 5 3 GMP56 to July 28 YSC #8 7:30 PM

7/30/2020, 3:58 PM,   http://lawrenceks.org/assets/lprd/youthsports/reschedule17   
Be sure to pass this information to all the players on your team.
YSC = Youth Sports Complex  



 2020 Youth Baseball/Softball
Rescheduled Games

Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Wed, Jul 22, 20 8:00 PM Heinrich 7‐ DG Storm 1‐ Wild Hawks Houk Lea to ?
Tue, Jul 21, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 6‐ Wellsville Eagles 2‐ Renegades Houk Lea to July 30 Heinrich 6:00 PM
Tue, Jul 21, 20 6:00 PM Houk 2 1 JHSB78 to July 29 Houk 6:00 PM
Tue, Jul 21, 20 7:30 PM Houk 5 3 JHSB78 to July 29 Houk 7:30 PM
Tue, Jul 21, 20 6:00 PM Ice 6‐ Free‐State Warriors 5‐ Lawrence Angels Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 29 Ice 6:00 PM
Tue, Jul 21, 20 8:00 PM Ice 8‐ Tigers 7‐ Lawrence Badgers Ice/Heinrich Lea to July 29 Ice 8:00 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM Houk 2 1 JHSB78 to August 5 Houk 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 8:00 PM Houk 5 3 JHSB78 to August 11 Houk 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM Ice 6‐ Free‐State Warriors 5‐ Lawrence Angels Ice/Heinrich Lea to August 3 Ice 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 8:00 PM Ice 8‐ Tigers 7‐ Lawrence Badgers Ice/Heinrich Lea to August 3 Ice 8:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM Heinrich 5‐ DC Mavericks 4‐ Outlaws Houk Lea to August 3 Heinrich 8:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 8:00 PM Heinrich 7‐ DG Storm 3‐ Heat Houk Lea to August 3 Heinrich 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM Holcom Left 1 3 Rsb to August 6 Holcom Left 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 7:15 PM Holcom Left 2 4 Rsb to August 6 Holcom Left 7:15 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM YSC #3 4‐ Sidewinders 5‐ Mud Cats U10 NL Lea to August 3 YSC #3 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM YSC #4 2‐ Lawrence Titans 1‐ Dragons U10 AL Lea to August 3 YSC #4 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 8:00 PM YSC #4 6‐ A‐Trains 4‐ Sodbusters U10 AL Lea to August 3 YSC #4 8:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 6:00 PM YSC #5 2‐ Tigers 1‐ Sluggers U8 AL Lea to August 6 YSC #5 6:00 PM
Wed, Jul 29, 20 7:45 PM YSC #5 4‐ The Blast 3‐ Wolves U8 AL Lea to August 6 YSC #5 7:45 PM
Orig. Sched. Org. Time Orig. Location Home  Visitor League Lea/Non Lea Rescheduled Date Location Res. Time
Thu, Jul 30, 20 8:00 PM Heinrich 6‐ Wellsville Eagles 2‐ Renegades Houk Lea to August 5 Heinrich 6:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 6:00 PM YSC #3 6‐ Impact 5‐ Mud Cats U10 NL Lea to August 6 YSC #3 6:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 8:00 PM YSC #3 4‐ Sidewinders 2‐ Lawrence Line Drive U10 NL Lea to August 6 YSC #3 8:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 6:00 PM YSC #4 7‐ War Eagles 5‐ Lawrence Bulldogs U10 AL Lea to August 4 YSC #3 6:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 8:00 PM YSC #4 4‐ Sodbusters 2‐ Lawrence Titans U10 AL Lea to August 4 YSC #3 8:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 6:00 PM YSC #7 1 2 GMP34 to August 4 YSC #7 6:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 7:30 PM YSC #7 3 4 GMP34 to August 4 YSC #7 7:30 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 6:00 PM YSC #8 2 3 GMP56 to August 4 YSC #8 6:00 PM
Thu, Jul 30, 20 7:30 PM YSC #8 4 1 GMP56 to August 4 YSC #8 7:30 PM

7/30/2020, 3:58 PM,   http://lawrenceks.org/assets/lprd/youthsports/reschedule17   
Be sure to pass this information to all the players on your team.
YSC = Youth Sports Complex  


